BLO NO PART OF ANY STEVEN:	S-NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
194	2014-013275
DEAT VECT INC	Klamath County, Oregon
REALVEST, INC. 63-VIA-PICO-PLAZA-#544	
SAN-CLEMENTE,CA92672	
Angelica - B - Drum Grantor s Name and Address	
3171 Stanford Lane	
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762-4303	<del></del>
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED FOR
After end Address):	RECORDER'S USE
3171 Stanford Lane	
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762-4303	
	<del></del>
Amy edica Drum statements to (Name and Address	
3171 Stanford Lane	- 1 L 2
El Dorado Hills, Ca 95762-430	
	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that _	
hereiliafter called grantor, for the consideration here	CORATION Parameter stated, to grantor paid by
Angelica B. Drum & Theresa M	Drum. Jointly With Rights Of Survivorship.
herematter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargar	in, sell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
situated in	ditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining,
KLAMATH	ty, State of Oregon, described as follows (legal description of property):
TOT 15 BLOCK 21 KLAMATH TA	LLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66, PLAT 1
HOT IS, BHOCK ZI, KHAMAIN IA	DEC PORTED HOLITED, HIGHWII OU, IMIL I
	Title les Co has recorded this
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON	First American Title Ins. Co. has recorded this Instrument by request as an accommodation only,
	and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency
•	or as to its effect upon the title to any real property
	that may be described therein.
	UFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee	and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And grantor hereby covenants to and with grain fee simple of the above granted promises from	antee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
in fee simple of the above grained premises, free	from an encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
·	, and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises	s and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the	
actual consideration consists of or includes other pro-	is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
Which) consideration (). (The sentence between the symbols	ϲϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϗϗϗϗϼϗϧϗϧϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗ ϲϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϫϗϗϗϗϗϼϗϧϗϧϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗϗ
In construing this instrument, where the cor	ntext so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes
shall be made so that this instrument shall apply equ	nally to businesses, other entities and to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has execu	
signature on behalf of a business or other entity is m	
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRAI INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.31	01 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND
SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9, LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010. THIS	AND 17. CHAPTER 855. OREGON
USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH	IF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS
TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUN VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ES	VTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO
DEFINED IN ORS 92 010 OR 215 010 TO VERJEY THE APPROVED LISES OF T	THE LOT OR PARCEL TO DETER
MINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES,	AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930, AND
MINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES, TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, 195,301 AND 195,305 TO 195,336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, 01	REGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2
TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, C	
This instrument is	ounty of ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (
bv bv	
This instrument w	as acknowledged before me on
by Brawell	The Willer VTroff
as Pheny	· 91
of	
	10 Andah -
P. BANDA	Notary Public for Oregon QU Tornio
O COMM. # 1928 OUT NOTARY PUBLIC - CALI	
ORANGE COUN COMM. EXPIRES MARCH 18	TY ()
1 1 1 1 V	A SANCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ORS 92.027, include the required reference.